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Our April event took place at Intertek’s York facility. 

Intertek's York, PA building and construction testing laboratory is 
equipped with over 1,000 linear feet of test space and is one of the 
industry's greatest mock up pre construction testing facilities. With 
indoor and outdoor testing capabilities, no project is too big or too 
small for them. 

Huge thanks to Intertek for the interesting and informative tour! 

2021/2022 President      
Nikolaus A. Fritz, P.E.  
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Our Next Function  

Larry Moore Memorial Golf Outing 
 

Monday, May 23, 2022  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Create your own foursome or let us! Mission BBQ will be served for dinner. Prizes, fun, and all 
levels welcome! 

Schedule: 
11:00 AM - Check In  
11:30 AM - Shotgun Start 
4:30 PM - Dinner 
 
Location: 
4775 W Market St, York, PA 
 
Cost: 
$60 per Golfer 
OR 
$40 Golf Only 
$20 Dinner Only 
Bring checks payable to “ESOY” day of event       

RSVP today or before 5/2 using the following link - REGISTER HERE 

https://ycp.co1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_1NBI1O3VNdltXE2
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PRESIDENT………………………………………..  Nikolaus Fritz, P.E. 

      Phone: 845-1639, E-mail: nfritz@ib-abel.com 

TREASURER………………………………………. Jon A. Seitz, P.E. 

      Phone: 846-4660, E-mail: jseitz@consulttrg.com 

DIRECTOR………………………………………… Andrew Zmoda, P.G., P.E. 

      Phone: 318-5451, E-mail: azmoda@gtaeng.com 

DIRECTOR………………………………………… James Gleba, P.E. 

      Phone: 747-5200, E-mail: jgleba@leachwallace.com 

DIRECTOR………………………………………… John Yankowski, Jr. 

      Phone: 849-0117, E-mail: jyank@nisource.com 

DIRECTOR………………………………………… Jan L. Wagner 

      Phone: 968-2083, E-mail: jwagner@wagman.com 

DIRECTOR………………………………………… Joanne Wilkes 

      Phone: 815-1733, E-mail: jwilkes@ycp.edu 

DIRECTOR………………………………………… Kathy Conley 

      Phone: 854-3910, E-mail: kconley@rgsassociates.com 

DIRECTOR………………………………………… Steve Metzler, P.E. 

      Phone: 718-2961, E-mail: stevem@yorkwater.com 

2021/2022 Board of Directors 

 

See you at the golf outing! 

Society News 



 

Newsletter Editor - Nik Fritz 
Comments & ideas welcome. 

Meeting Dates 

  
September 20, 2021 

Program:  Joint meeting with PSPE 

Tour of York w/ Royal Square Development 

Time:  5:00 

 

October 25, 2021 

Program:  Tour of Knowledge Park  

Time:  5:00 
 

November 22, 2021 

Program:  Tour of Brillhart Pumping Station 

Time:  5:00 
 

January 15, 2022 

Program:  Annual Oyster Feed 

CANCELED 

February 21, 2022 

Program:  Joint meeting with PSPE 

Tour of JLS Automation 

Time:  5:00 

 
March 21, 2022 

Program:  Order of the Engineer Introduction Ceremony 

Time:  5:45 
 

April 18, 2022 

Program:  Tour of Intertek 

Time:  11:30 
 

May 23, 2022 

Larry Moore Memorial Golf Outing 

Place:  Briarwood Golf Course 

Time:  11:30 shotgun 

 
June 24, 2022 

Engineering Night at the Revs ! 

Our Corporate Members 

The Engineering Society 
of York 

 
P.O. Box 1095 
York, PA 17405 
Society Website 

WWW.TESOY.ORG 

https://tesoy.org/

